
OFFICE OF THE BOARD OF ADMINISTRATORS OF KHARDAH 
KHARDAH MUNICIPAL OFFICE 

B.T.ROAD, KHARDAH, NORTH 24-PARGANAS, KOLKATA -700 117 

No:DME.DURK2CRo Date:24/2/2020 

TENDER NOTICE 

Iam directed to inform that, tender under sealed cover is invited from the reputed, bonafied order 
suppliers/vendor/company for supply of Computer set, external hard disk, Multifunction printer, 
antivirus, and two nos. of Mobile phone for Geo Tagging for AMRUT project. 

SI.No Description Rate Quantity 
01 Nos. 
01 Nos. 
02 Nos. 
01 Nos. 
03 Nos 

02 Nos 

Make 
HP Desktop Pro G3 T (full set) 
HP Desktop Pro G3 T (system unit only) 
UPS 1000 VA 

HP laserjet M1005 MFP 
1 TB HDD external 

VIVO Y 50 Android Mobile set 
Quick Heal Total Security Antivirus 

(Bundle Pack) 
HP V220 21" Full LED monitor 

01. HP 
02. HP 

| 03. 
|04. 
05. 

06. 

APC/Microtek 
HP 

Good quality_ 
VIVO 

07. 02 Nos. 

08. HP 01 Nos. 

The last date for submission of quotation is 03/01/2021 upto 2 p.m. The quotation will have to be dropped at 

the tender box in the front of E.O's chamber of the Municipality. 

1. The vendor has to deposit his latest I.T, P.T. VAT, Current Trade License, clearance certificate 

along with the quotation. 

2. Rate should be quoted inclusive of delivery charges and G.S.T. 

3. The Authority has the right to cancel/reject any offer without assigning any reason. 

Sd/-S.K. Mandal 
Executive Officer 

Khardah Municipality 
Copy forwarded to 

1. The Finance Officer, Khardah Municipality 
2. The A.E, HFA & AMRUT, Khardah Municipality 

3. The Head Clerk, Khardah Municipality 
4. The Accountant, Kh.rdah Municipality 
5. The Notice Board, Khardah Municipality 
6. The Notice Board, Titagarh, Barrackpore, & panihati Municipality audal 

Executive Officer 

Khardah Municipality 

Susanta Kumar Mandal 

W.B.C.S.(Exe.) 

Executive Officer 
Khardah Municipality 

Phone: 2553-3060 /2583-4943, FAX: 2563-1171 

Email: khardahmunicipality@yahoo.co.in 
Web site: www.khardahmunicipality.in 
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